<u>SHB 1128</u> - CONF REPT By Committee on Conference Commit

The following revisions to the Striking Amendment (H-3658.1/07):

On page 210, line 6, after "effective" strike "July 1" and insert "September 1"

On page 210, line 15, after "effective" strike "July 1" and insert "September 1"

Page 211, line 21, after "effective" strike "July 1" and insert "September 1"

Page 211, line 22, after "effective" strike "July 1" and insert "September 1"

Page 217, line 2, after "effective" strike "July 1" and insert "September 1"

Page 217, line 3, after "effective" strike "July 1" and insert "September 1"

--- END ---